MoDOT
7

District: NW

ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY

Resident Engineer:
28320 250th Street

Phone:

Prime County | Contract ID

HOLT

VARIOUS

ANDREW

HOLT

HOLT

NODAWAY

NODAWAY

ATCHISON

ATCHISON

ATCHISON

ATCHISON

VARIOUS

ATCHISON

HOLT

HOLT

WORTH

HOLT

190430-A01

181116-A04

191115-A04

190424-A02

190920-A01

191018-A05

191213-A03

190517-A01

190215-A04

200320-A03

190424-A01

180316-A02

190927-A01

190621-A05

190816-A01

190920-A02

190517-A02

Maryville Project Office

Larry Jacobson
Maryville
(660)582-3300

Contractor

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Boone Construction Co.

Boone Construction Co.

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Widel, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Clarkson Construction Company

Boone Construction Co.

Boone Construction Co.

Primary Job

J1S3339,

J1P3292

J113109,

J1P3336,

J183070,

J183172

J1S0447,

J1S3055

J1S3054

J183377

J1P3335,

J0I13004C

J1S3349

J1P3312

J113099

J1S3134

J1P3128,

Jul 16, 2020
ACA

MO 64468

Fax:  (660)562-2461

FedProjectNum.CONTRACT
FAF-118-1(8),118-1(9)

FAF-71-7(65)

| 29-2(186),(187)

FAF-159-1(14)159-1(5)

FAS §101(61),(60),(62),(63)

FAS S101(34)

FAS S101(47),(46),(53),(54)

FAS S101(13)

FAS S$101(12)

FAS-S102(015)

FAF-136-1(83),136-1(84)

1-29-2(183)

FAF-159-1(13)

1-29-2 (178)

FAS S$101(30)

FAF -159-1(11),FAF-159-1(10)

Route

118

Various

1-29

159

46

46

111

136

1-29, 1-229

CcC

159

1-29

YY

159



MoDOT
"

District: NW

ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY

Resident Engineer:
1303 Mitchell Avenue

Phone:

Prime County = Contract ID

VARIOUS

CHARITON

GRUNDY

LIVINGSTON

SULLIVAN

VARIOUS

CARROLL

CHARITON

CHARITON

SULLIVAN

GRUNDY

HARRISON

HARRISON

MERCER

PUTNAM

SULLIVAN

SULLIVAN

LIVINGSTON

CALDWELL

SULLIVAN

DAVIESS

181116-A03

190215-A05

181214-A04

190816-A03

191213-A07

180316-A04

180817-A04

181116-A01

200320-A04

190621-A03

200221-A04

191115-A01

180316-A03

181116-A08

191018-A06

190215-A01

190118-A04

190816-A02

191018-A03

200117-A02

200221-A05

Chillicothe Project Office
James Gillespie
Chillicothe
(660)646-3218

Contractor

Vance Brothers, Inc.
Don Schnieders Excavating Company, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Comanche Construction, Inc.
Widel, Inc.
Herzog Contracting Corp.

Lehman Construction, LLC

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Vance Brothers, Inc.

W. L. Miller Company

Boone Construction Co.

Boone Construction Co.

Radmacher Brothers Excavating Co., Inc.
Magruder Paving, LLC

Widel, Inc.

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Primary Job
J1P3291

J2P2182

J183281,

J1S3156

J183350

JOI3004E

J1P3175,

J1P3024,

J2P2211

J1P3168B

J1P3144,

J110914

J0I13004D

J183191

J183227

J1L1800

J1P3077,

J1P3114

J1P3165

J183140

J1P3250

Jul 16, 2020

ACB

MO 64601

Fax:  (660)646-6137

FedProjectNum.CONTRACT
FAF-136-2(35)

FAF 24-2(35)

FAS S101(64),(65)

FAS S101(55)

FAS-S102(006)

-35-2(101)

FAF 24-1(80),(81),2(33),2(34)

FAF 5-4(26),FAS-S101(068)

FAF-24-1 (75)

FAS-S101(085),FAF 6-2(51)

FAF 6-2(48),FAF 69-1(27)

| 35-2(106)

-35-2(100)

FAS S$101(37)

FAS S101(86)

FAS-S101(3)

FAF 6-2(47).(46)

FAF 65-4(43)

FAF 36-1(94)

FAS S101(26)

FAF 69-1(28)

Route

Various

24

190

I-35

24,65
24

129

24

129

69, 6

I-35

I-35

129

139

65

36

PP



MoDOT
7

Prime County

SULLIVAN

CHARITON
CARROLL
LIVINGSTON
CARROLL

CALDWELL

ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY

Contract ID
190215-A03

190621-A02

190821-A02

190419-A04

200320-A05

200221-A13

Contractor

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

E & C Bridge, LLC

H.B. Construction, Inc.

Missouri Petroleum Products Company

Gene Haile Excavating, Inc.

Comanche Construction, Inc.

Primary Job
J1P3152,

J1P3132,

J1P3351

J2P2217

J183209,

J1S3359

Jul 16, 2020

FedProjectNum.CONTRACT
FAS S101(16),(8),(9)

FAF 24-2(32),2(46)

FAF 65-4(42)

FAS S101(76),FAS S101(92)

FAF 13-4(31)

Route

BB
EE
136
7z

24

41

65, M

13



MoDOT
"

District: NW

ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY

Resident Engineer:
4718 S. 169 Highway

Phone:
Prime County

BUCHANAN

VARIOUS

BUCHANAN

HOLT

ANDREW

ANDREW

DAVIESS

GRUNDY

BUCHANAN

VARIOUS

GENTRY

BUCHANAN

CLINTON

DEKALB

BUCHANAN

BUCHANAN

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

BUCHANAN

Contract

ID

190419-
A02

190419-
A05

190805-
A02

200320-
AO01

181214-
A03

181214-
A05

190118-
A02

191213-
A02

191213-
A04

200417-
A04

190805-
AO1

191115-
A0S

190419-
AO01

190920-
A03

190920-
A05

191213-
A06

200417-
AO1

200417-
A02

191115-
A0B

St. Joseph Project Office

Randy Mendenhall

St. Joseph
(816)387-2590

Contractor

James H. Drew Corporation
Superior Rail System, LLC
H.B. Construction, Inc.
Amino Brothers Co. Inc.
Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction,
LLC

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

H.B. Construction, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

L. G. Barcus and Sons, Inc.
Boone Construction Co.
Clarkson Construction Company
Herzog Contracting Corp.
Herzog Contracting Corp.
Herzog Contracting Corp.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Primary
Job
JI13238 -
J1P3298
J183348
J183347

J1S3189

J183190

J1S2166,

J1L19CRO

J183171,

J1P3298

J1S3346

J113183

J1P3103

J183137

J183129

J183249,

JOI3006B

JOI3006D

J1P3072

Jul 16, 2020

ACE

MO 64503
Fax:  (816)387-2589

FedProjectNum.CONTRACT

1 29-2(188)

FAS-S101(072)

FAS-S102(017)

FAS S101(36)

FAF 59-1(38)

FAS S101(24),FAF 69-1(25), FAS
S101(14),

FAS S$101(57),(59),(74)

FAF-36-1(100)

129-2(187)

FAF 169-1(105)

FAS S101(21)

FAF 116-1(15)

FAF 169-1(113),FAF 169-1(112)

1-29-2(197)

-35-2(109)

FAS S101(41)

Route

1-29

Various

BUS 71

BUS 71,
59

B,N
DD
69
KK

128

DD

36

1-29

169

116

BUS 169

1-29, 1-229

1-35



MoDOT
"

Prime County

VARIOUS

DEKALB

BUCHANAN

BUCHANAN

DEKALB

CLINTON

HOLT

CLINTON

CLINTON

ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY

Contract
ID

191213~
AO01

200221-
A01

190419-
A06

181116~
A02

190215-
A02

191018-
A01

190821-
AO1

191115-
A02

191115-
A03

Contractor

Vance Brothers, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Boone Construction Co.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Ideker, Inc.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Primary
Job

J1P1043B

J1S0588,

J183222

J1P3188

J1P3146

J1P1043

J1S3342,

J113018

J113016

Jul 16, 2020

FedProjectNum.CONTRACT

FAF-116-1(18),FAF 136-1(78)

FAS S101(17),FAS S101(51)

FAS-S101(077)
FAF 59-1(37)
FAF 169-2(28)

FAF 116-1(17)

1 35-2(99)

1 35-2(107)

Route

169
136
116
Various

T

48

YY

59

169

116

111

1-35

1-35



f; °%D02!T' ACTIVE PROJECTS DIRECTORY Jul 16, 2020

District: NW District Construction and Materials ACN

Resident Engineer: Mary Miller

P.O. Box 287 St. Joseph MO 64506
Phone: (816)387-2350 Fax:

No Data Available



